
HOLMES COUNTY REAL ESTATE TAXES

SECOND HALF 2023
DUE DATE: 
07/17/2024

KARL JAMIE T
4015 TOWNSHIP ROAD 271
KILLBUCK OH 44637-9791

Parcel Number: 14-00601-006

Deeded As: JAMIE T KARL

14 MONROE - WEST HOLMES 

Stub Number: 039953-3

Legal Description: R8 T9 S4 LOT 22 4.00A M-19

Land Type (PUC): 511

LAND
BUILDING
TOTAL

58,500
58,000

116,500

20,480
20,300
40,780

4.0000

58.050000 44.621112 0.091204 0.022801

59.64 82.66 484.64  60.04 13.92

2.75 68.06 57.25 13.55

MUSKINGUM 0.00 1.00

Gross Real Estate Tax
Reduction (H.B. 920)

Non-Business Credit
Owner-Occupancy Credit
Homestead

Sub-Total
CAUV Recoupment
Special Assessment
Delinquent RE
Penalty/Interest
Payment

1,201.02
-273.80

-84.71
0.00
0.00

842.51
0.00
1.00
0.00
0.00

812.31

Please make checks payable to: 
LESLEE MAST HOLMES COUNTY 
TREASURER

14-00601-006 039953-3

Property Address: 4015 TR 271

TAX BILL PREPARED ON: 05/29/2024

07/17/2024

Sub Total 927.22

  

JAMIE T KARL
R8 T9 S4 LOT 22 4.00A M-19

Certified Year 

Total Real Estate Tax 

Total after due date

31.20Amount

34.32Amount

31.20

KILLBUCK OH 44637


