HOLMES COUNTY REAL ESTATE TAXES

SECOND HALF 2023

DUE DATE: 07/17/2024

Stub Number: 039953-3		Parcel Number: 14-00601-006			
KARL JAMIE T 4015 TOWNSHIP ROAD 271 KILLBUCK OH 44637-9791 Legal Description: R8 T9 S4 LOT 22 4.00A M-19 Deeded As: JAMIE T KARL Property Address: 4015 TR 271 KILLBUCK OH 44637				Gross Real Estate Tax Reduction (H.B. 920) Sub Total Non-Business Credit Owner-Occupancy Credi Homestead	1,201.02 -273.80 927.22 -84.71 t 0.00 0.00
			Sub-Total CAUV Recoupment Special Assessment Delinquent RE Penalty/Interest Payment		842.51 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 812.31
				Total Real Estate Tax	
				Amount	31.20
MUSKINGUM	0.00		1.00	Total after due date Amount	34.32
Land Type (PUC): 511 Certified Year					
	59.64	82.66	484.64	60.04	13.92
	2.75	68.06	57.25	13.55	
LAND BUILDING TOTAL	58,500 58,000 116,500	20,480 20,300 40,780			4.0000
14 MONROE - WEST HOLMES		58.050000	44.621112	0.091204	0.022801
		07/17/2024			
Please make checks payab LESLEE MAST HOLMES (le to: COUNTY				
TREASURER			JAMIE T KARL R8 T9 S4 LOT 22 4.00A M-19		
TAX BILL PREPARED ON: 05/29/2024	4				
			14-00601-006 03995		953-3
			31.20		